
0 BECKER GALLAGHER 
Briefs and Records 

Supreme Court of the United States 
United States Courts of Appeals 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I, DonnaJ. Wolf, hereby certify that 1 unbound and 
40 copies of the foregoing Petition for Writ of 
Certiorari in David Ritter v. Linda Migliori, Francis J. 
Fox, Richard E. Richards, Kenneth Ringer, Sergio 
Rivas, Zac Cohen, and Lehigh County Board of 
Elections, were sent via Next Day Service to the U.S. 
Supreme Court, and 3 copies were sent Next Day 
Service and e-mail to the following parties listed 
below, this 7th day of July, 2022: 

Adriel I. Cepeda Derieux 
Sophia Lin Lakin 
Ari J. Savitzky 
American Civil Liberties Union 
125 Broad Street, 18th Floor 
New York, NY 10004 
(212) 284-7334 
acepedaderieux@aclu.org 
slakin@aclu.org 
ari.savitzky@gmail.com 

Connor P. Hayes 
Richard T. Ting 
Witold J. Walczak 
American Civil Liberties Union 
P.O. Box 23058 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222 
(412) 443-4702 
chayes@aclupa.org 
rting@aclupa.org 
vwalczak@aclupa.org 

BECKER GALLAGHER LEGAL PUBLISHING INCORPORATED 

(800) 890.5001 
www.beckergallagher.com 

8790 Governor's Hill Drive 
Suite 102 
Cincinnati , Ohio 45249 

Franklin Square 
1300 I Street, NW, Suite 400E 
Washington, DC 20005 



Stephen A. Loney, Jr. 
Marian K. Schneider 
American Civil Liberties Union of Pennsylvania 
P.O. Box 60173 
Philadelphia, PA 19102 
(215) 592-1513 
sloney@aclupa.org 
mschneider@aclupa.org 

Adam C. Bonin 
121 South Broad Street 
Suite 400 
Philadelphia, PA 19107 
(267) 242-5014 
adam@boninlaw.com 

Joshua Mazin 
Lucas J. Repka 
RepkaMazin 
108 East Center Street 
Nazareth, PA 18064 
(610) 365-2670 
josh@repkamazinlaw.com 
lucas@repkamazinlaw.com 

Counsel for Respondents 

Cameron T. Norris 
Counsel of Record 

Consovoy McCarthy PLLC 
1600 Wilson Blvd., Ste. 700 
Arlington, VA 22209 
cam@consovoymccarthy.com 

Counsel for Petitioner 



All parties required to be served have been served. 

I further declare under penalty of perjury that the 
foregoing is true and correct. This Certificate is 
executed on July 7, 2022. 

Donna J. Wolf \j 
Becker Gallagher Legal Pub · · g, Inc. 
8790 Governor's Hill Drive 
Suite 102 
Cincinnati, OH 45249 
(800) 890-5001 

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said 
Affiant on the date below designated. 

Notary Public 
1 

\.__...) 

[seal] 

JOHN D. GALLAGHER 
Notary Publlc, or Ohio 

liy Commission Expires 
February 14, 2023 


